E Final Date Sheet
nd-term examination: B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture 1* year Semester-I (2022-23)

B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture

S.No. | Date of Exam Course No Course Name '

1 20-3-2023 (Monday) FRTS_111 Fundamental of Horticulture

2 23-3-2023 (Thursday) SSAC_111 Fundamental of Soil Science

3 24-3-2023 (Friday) PATH 111 Agricultural Microbiology '

4 25-3-2023 (Saturday) ENGL_111 Comprehension and Communication Skills in
English

3 27-3-2023 (Monday) AGRON_111 | Fundamental of Agronomy

6 28-3-2023 (Tuesday) BIO_l111 Introductory Biology(PCM) Stream

7 28-3-2023 (Tuesday) MATH_111 Elementary Mathematics(PCM) Stream

8 31-3-2023 (Friday) AGRON_112 Agricultural Heritage

9 01-4-2023 (Saturday) AEXT 111 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology

10 03-4-2023 (Monday) AEXT 112 Human Value and Ethics

11 05-4-2023 (Wednesday) | FOR_111 Environmental Studies arid Disaster
Management

Examination Timing: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
Venue: Examination Hall No.1, B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture
$ Course instructors on the date of examination, the course instructor (s)

'
in their office for any clarification, if needed.

» Students should be seated in the Examination Halls at 10:15 A.M. positively.
» The practical exams must be conducted by concerned teachers in the week preceding the

start of the theory exams, in respective routine practical classes.

of concerned course should be available
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e All HoDs FoA/F.B.Sc/FoHF for information of the concerned course “ifistructors in their

respective divisions
e Nodal Officer University Vehicle Pool with the request to ply the University buses on 25-3-

2023 and 01:04-2023 ;e
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